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2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 27 PALMYRA BORO COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = —-=—-
LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF
12.01 220 W 3RD ST 15C 39200 .00 749.51 749 _51-
12 505 W SECOND STREET 2 36000  1396.44  2429.43 1032.99-

PRELIM.

-00 *OVERBILL*
698.22 *OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 27 PALMYRA BORO COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 3,084 477,382,645 18,517,673.63 .00 74,500.00 18,443,173.63 9,086,552.71 9,356,620.92 9,221,594.94
RAILROADS * 5 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 93 3.61 .00 .00 3.61 1.80 1.81 1.81

EXEMPTS * 173 51,977,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 749 .51 749.51- .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 27 PALMYRA BORO
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2019

THE YEAR OF 2019

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

SPEC DISTRICT #1

SPEC DISTRICT #2

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

S01

S02

AO1

RATE
PER $100
.363
.034

.033

-000
-000

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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15,744,600

FOR 2019

T OF PALMYRA BORO
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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1.243
3.879
TAX VALUE

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY
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64,092,500
477,382,645
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477,382,738

3.879

(C.73,L.1976)

ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX
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514,919,117

1,733,516.04

37,536,379
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CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
ISTRATOR
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)
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ORE ME
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OF 2

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BURLINGTON
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07/22/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 27 PALMYRA BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

4,787,800
408,502,345

4,787,800
408,628,900

4,787,800
144,402,800

142
2,768

1
2

126,555

264,226,100
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45,181,200 64,092,500

18,911,300
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CLASS 4 TOTAL

477,382,645

126,555
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3,084
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MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



